
ROLINE Mini-GBIC Modul SX/LC, Multi Mode

Product No. 21.14.3500
Manufacturer ROLINE
Manufacturer No. 21.14.3500
EAN (single piece) 7611990173938

• Mini GBIC-Modul SX/LC: The maximum cable length for the fibre optic cable is 220 m 
(62.5/125 µm fibre) and 500 m (50/125 µm fibre)
• For Multi Mode fibers
• Hot-swappable

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Network Switches

Product type Transceiver-Modul

Colour silver

Operating temperature 
min.

0 °C

Operating temperature 
max.

70 °C

Height 12 mm

Width 57 mm

Depth 15 mm

Weight 15.7 g

Height of packaging 
(single piece)

30 mm



Width of packaging 
(single piece)

40 mm

Depth of packaging 
(single piece)

100 mm

Package weight (single 
piece)

0.022 kg


